


Our Deluxe Cocktails
COGNAC'S FINEST

MONKEY'S PUNCH

COLOMBIAN CREAM

18YR WHISKY SOUR

LA MARGARITA DE LOS REYES

Our Premium Cocktails
NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED

SAZERAC

Our Martinis

POMEGRANITA MARTINI

APPLETINI

RUM COFFEE MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

WILLOW MARTINI

LAVENDER MARTINI

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH

£20.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

ALWAYS GREAT VALUE WITH PREMIUM PRODUCTS,
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION.

A full list of all allergens contained in each drink is available upon request.
We craft our cocktails in house, and use a variety of ingredients which may

mean certain ingredients are not listed.
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Our Favourite Cocktails
PINA GIN ZIN £13.50

Beefeater 24 Gin with a pineapple purée
and green sencha citrus tea.

BOURBON AND AMARETTO SOUR £13.00
Maker's Mark Bourbon, Amaretto, lemon sour mix
and orange bitters.

K&B SOUR £13.50

Beefeater 24 Gin, basil, kiwi fruit, sugar syrup and lemon juice.

THE BAJAN £13.50
Havana Club 7yr Old Rum, Tuaca with pineapple,
cranberry and lime juice, with a dash of sugar syrup.

7YR OLD CUBAN £13.50
Havana Club 7yr Old Rum, brown sugar, lime juice and mint
served with Mumm Champagne.

CUBA'S CREAM £13.50
Pampero Especial Rum, Licor 43, cherry blossom
tea syrup and cream.

GRAND SMASH £13.50
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Grand Marnier and Licor 43
with lemon juice and orgeat.

GINGER BRAMBLE £13.50
A ginger-infused Beefeater Gin Sour
with a blackberry liqueur float.

MEXITALIA £13.50
Olmeca Blanco and Campari with lime juice, mixed
with agave nectar and topped with ginger ale.

CHERRY BLOSSOM SOUR £13.50

Absolut Vodka, cherry liqueur, sugar syrup and lemon juice.

GIN HIGH COOLER £13.50
Hendrick's Gin, elderflower cordial with muddled cucumber
and mint, served long with soda.

TALL BLOOD ORANGE NEGRONI £13.50
Beefeater Gin, vermouth and Campari
with blood orange sour mix, topped up with soda.

Sparkling Cocktails

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL £14.50
Cognac soaked sugar with Angostura Bitters and orange zest,
topped up with Mumm Champagne.

KIR ROYALE £14.50

Mumm Champagne and Creme de Cassis.

PRIMO ROYALE £14.50
Fresh raspberries and Chambord Liqueur,
topped up with Champagne.

MISS THAMES £14.50

Fresh strawberry purée and Cointreau, topped up with Prosecco.

BELLINI £14.50

White peach purée with Prosecco.

SOLERO SPRITZ £14.50

Aperol with mango purée topped with Prosecco.
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LOW ALCOHOL
COCKTAILS

SPANISH FRUIT SPRITZ £11.50

Lustau Rojo with strawberry purée, topped up with soda.

B&V SPRITZ £11.50
[talicus Bergamot Liqueur and vanilla syrup,
topped up with Prosecco and soda.

LIGHT LILLET SPRITZ £11.50

Lillet Blanc, Lustau Rosé and lemonade.

NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO £11.35
Lime, fresh mint, brown sugar and apple juice,
with a touch of lemonade.

SPRING WALK £11.35
Summer berries, muddled with a touch of lime juice and sugar,
shaken with apple and passion fruit juice.

GINGER ADDICTION £11.35
Muddled kiwis, ginger and syrup,
topped with ginger beer and apple juice.

LY CHI TEA £11.35

Green tea with lychee juice and raspberry purée.

RED KICK £11.35
Elderflower and mint, lime juice with honey,
topped up with pomegranate juice.

If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more
about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of
staff. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

u@PrimoBarLondon @PrimoBarUK n/primobarlondon



SPARKLING WINE
AND CHAMPAGNE  euuss azsms

BOTTEGA PROSECCO DRY, ITALY £43.00
Delicate bouquet of fresh bread and citrus fruit. £8.95
G.H.MUMM ROSE BRUT £90.00
Freshness, redcurrant and hedgerow berries £16.95

characterise this Pinot Noir and Chardonnay dominated rosé.

LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS BRUT £70.00
A light, fresh, vigorously youthful Champagne with a fine, £12.95
elegant, slightly lemony nose.

PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT £88.00

Dynamic, fresh and lively, showing white flowers, grapefruit
and notes of pineapple and honey.

PERRIER-JOUET BLASON ROSE £106.00
Copper-tinged, salmon pink with redcurrants on the nose
and a mineral character.

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT NV £94.00
With a reputation for being big and full-flavoured,
the richness and yeasty tones give a long stylish finish.

BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE BRUT £196.00
Very dry vintage Champagne, Pinot Noir opulence exudes

exceptionally fine power and finesse. The rich, toasty fullness

is simply mouth-filling.

CHAMPAGNE POMMERY, CUVEE LOUISE £260.00
It is rich, generous and silky, allowing for some notes of

biscuits, resulting from the effect of the yeasts. It is extended

by spicy touches, embellished by floral notes but also fresh

fruit with white flesh, like greengage.

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL £96.00
Salmon-pink in colour, has a wonderful fresh, floral style
with summer strawberry flavours.

KRUG BRUT £300.00
A genuine masterpiece that combines an immensity of
concentrated richness and true time honoured greatness.

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT £430.00
Aromas of green apple, caramel and lemon zest with

concentrated, minerally flavours that announce apples

served with cream.

KRUG BRUT ROSE £545.00
A superb, perhaps even the best rosé Champagne, raspberry,

cherry and cranberry fruit alongside floral and warm bready

notes on the nose, strawberry, orange peel and mineral hints

on a lush, silky textured palate.

ROSE WINE ounss SIS

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE, BELVINO, ITALY £30.00
Related to the Pinot Gris grape of Alsace, which in north-west £8.45
Italy produces a dry, lighter, more floral style, with racy,

balanced fruit. Like many wines in our list, this wine is suitable

for vegan diets. Soft and fruity, good with chicken, pork,

salads and seafood.

DON JACOBO RIOJA ROSADO, £28.50
BODEGAS CORRAL SPAIN £9.95
Delightfully deep-coloured from Spain's premier wine region,

with fresh summer fruits and a lively zing.
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WHITE WINE 6LASS (SN

SOLANDIA GRILLO, TERRE SICILIANE, ITALY £29.95
The sun-loving grape of Sicily offers a melange of tropical £7.75
fruit flavours, followed by light almond and dried peaches.

KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR SELECTION BUSH VINES £33.00
CHENIN BLANC, COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA  £8.95
Ripe, tropical fruit flavoured Chenin Blanc. Some lees ageing

and partial malolactic fermentation help to both soften

and round the finish.

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA £32.00
The unoaked Chardonnays are clean and crisp with tart citrus £8.50
and apple flavours similar to Chablis. The oaked versions have

riper and more tropical fruit and vanilla flavours similar to

California Chardonnays.

LOS ROMEROS, SAUVIGNON BLANC, £32.50
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE £8.95
Cool-vinified to capture the fresh, ripe acidity and the strong

citrusy flavours for which this variety is famous.

GRAVE DEL FRIULI PINOT GRIGIO, BORGO TESIS, £36.00
FANTINEL, ITALY £9.45
Apples, peach and pear notes are all present in this refreshing
flavoursome Pinot Grigio.

POUlLLY—FUME, LA RALOTTE, £52.00
ADRIEN MARECHAL, FRANCE

Classic Loire white with fresh gooseberries a

nd a touch of green pepper.

RED WINE GLASS (7ML

SOLANDIA PRIMITIVO, PUGLIA, ITALY £29.95
Bright full flavoured, juicy red fruit with a delicious, £8.95
velvet vanilla spice.

BERRI ESTATES, SHIRAZ, £32.00
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA £8.45
Rich with perfumed fruit flavours. Smokey and herbaceous,

with a lovely spicy finish.

LOS ROMEROS MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE  £33.00
Soft, warm and smooth red with lots of blackcurrant and £10.95
plum fruits and a dash of spice.

CUNE RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN £42.00
Garnet colour with violet notes. Aromatic on the nose £12.95
with red fruits and liquorice leading to vanilla, cocoa and

caramel. Rich and full on the palate with a long, fruit driven finish.

PORTILLO PINOT NOIR, UCO VALLEY, £45.00
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Fruit-forward aromas of fresh, ripe cherries, strawberries and

blackberries on a well-balanced youthful and soft palate.

CHATEAU FAIZEAU, £62.00
MONTAGNE-SAINT-EMILION, FRANCE

Exhibits mocha and black cherry jam notes on the nose.

Fleshy and full-bodied the palate shows an endearing

rustic quality with subtle notes of caramel and dried herbs.
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WHISKY

Blends 25ml
BALLANTINE'S FINEST £5.50
FAMOUS GROUSE £6.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL £6.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL £6.50
CHIVAS REGAL12YR OLD £7.00
CHIVAS REGAL18YR OLD £9.50
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL £9.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL £26.00
Skye Single Malt

TALISKER T0YR OLD £7.00

Lowland Single Malt

AUCHENTOSHAN 12YR OLD £6.40

Speyside Single Malt

GLENLIVET 12YR OLD £6.70
GLENFIDDICH 12YR OLD £6.75
CRAGGANMORE 12YR OLD £6.75
DALWHINNIE 15YR OLD £6.75
GLENFIDDICH 15YR OLD SOLERA £8.75
GLENROTHES 12YR OLD £11.75
GLENROTHES 18YR OLD SOLERA £14.50
GLENFIDDICH 21YR OLD £22.00
Highland Single Malt

GLENMORANGIE 10YR OLD £6.25
OBAN 14YR OLD £8.25

Islay Single Malt

BUNNAHABHAIN 12YR OLD £6.75
BOWMORE 12YR OLD £6.75
CAOL ILA12YROLD £7.75
LAPHROAIG 10Y OLD £7.75
LAGAVULIN 16YR OLD £8.75
ARDBEG 10YR OLD £8.50
BOWMORE 18YR OLD £11.00

Tennesse Whiskey

JACK DANIEL'S £6.50
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL £8.75
Canadian Whiskey

CROWN ROYAL £6.50

50ml

£9.50
£9.50
£9.00
£11.00
£11.00
£17.50
£24.00
£42.00

£14.00

£11.75

£11.60
£10.75
£10.75
£11.50
£14.50
£18.75
£23.00
£38.00

£10.75
£13.50

£11.50
£11.50
£13.00
£13.75
£16.00
£14.50
£22.00

£9.00
£15.00

£9.50

All spirits are served in 25ml measures. Available on request in 50ml.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
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lrish

BLACK BUSH

JAMESON

PADDY'S

BUSHMILLS

BUSHMILLS T0YR OLD MALT
REDBREAST 12

GREEN SPOT

Welsh

PENDERYN

Japanese

CHITA
YAMAZAKI12YR OLD
HAKUSHU

NIKKA COFFEY STILL

Bourbon

BUFFALO TRACE

WILD TURKEY 8YR OLD
MAKER'S MARK
BULLEIT RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE
KNOB CREEK

RUM

HAVANA 3YR OLD
HAVANA 7YR OLD
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
SAILOR JERRY

WRAY & NEPHEW
ANGOSTURA 1919
DIPLOMATICO

ZACAPA 23

TEQUILA

OLMECA BLANCO
OLMECA REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO ANEJO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

J.CUERVO ROLLING STONE

25ml

£6.50
£6.00
£5.90
£5.75
£5.75
£7.75
£8.00

£7.75

£8.50
£9.25
£8.50
£11.00

£6.50
£6.75
£6.50
£7.00
£7.25
£7.50

£5.75
£6.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£7.75
£12.00

£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£9.50
£9.00
£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£13.00

50ml

£8.75
£9.00
£8.90
£8.75
£9.25
£11.75
£12.50

£11.00

£15.00
£15.25
£15.00
£18.00

£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£11.00
£12.00
£11.50

£8.00
£9.50
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£13.00
£20.00

£8.25

£8.00
£16.00
£14.50
£15.00
£16.00
£15.00
£17.00
£19.00
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GIN

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
WHITLEY NEILL

NO.3

BEEFEATER 24

TANQUERAY

HENDRICK'S

ROKU JAPANESE GIN
TANQUERAY 10

DICTADOR AGED GIN

GIN MARE

MONKEY 47

COPPERHEAD
COPPERHEAD GIBSON EDITION
COPPERHEAD BLACK BATCH
WILLIAM CHASE

MARTIN MILLER’S

VODKA

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT VANILLA
KETEL ONE

TITO'S
WYBOROWA
ZUBROWKA BISON
GREY GOOSE
CirROC

BELVEDERE

COGNAC

MARTELL VS***
HENNESSY VS
MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL XO
JANNEAU VSOP
JANNEAU XO
REMY MARTIN XO

25ml

£6.00
£6.75
£7.50
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£8.25
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£8.75
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.25
£9.00

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00
£8.25
£9.25
£9.50

£6.75
£8.25
£8.25
£15.00
£6.95
£12.25
£16.00

50ml

£9.00

£9.75
£10.25
£10.75
£10.25
£10.25
£13.00
£12.25
£12.25
£13.25
£12.50
£14.00
£13.25
£13.25
£13.50
£15.50
£15.00

£9.00
£9.50
£9.50
£8.50
£10.00
£10.00
£12.50
£13.00
£13.25

£9.25
£11.25
£13.00
£23.50
£11.50
£24.00
£25.00

All spirits are served in 25ml measures. Available on request in 50ml.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
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BOTTLED BEERS
AND CIDERS

BECK'S BLUE ALCOHOL FREE £5.25
(GERMANY) 330m|

STELLA ARTOIS £5.70
(BELGIUM) 5.1% 330ml

PERONI, NASTRO AZZURRO £6.25
(ITALY) 51% 330ml

MAGNERS APPLE CIDER £6.00
(IRELAND) 4.5% 330ml

FREEDOM PILSNER LAGER £6.25
(ENGLAND) 4.4% 330ml

CURIOUS APPLE CIDER £6.25
(ENGLAND) 5.2% 330ml

DRAUGHT BEERS PINT  HALF

FIVE GRAIN LAGER £6.20 £3.75
SPITFIRE SMOOTH ALE £6.00 £3.75

SOFT DRINKS
AND SODA

COKE 200ml £4.75
DIET COKE 200ml| £4.75
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 200m| £4.75
SCHWEPPES SODA 200ml| £4.75
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 200m| £4.75
FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER 200ml £4.75
FEVER-TREE SLIMLINE 200ml £4.75
REDBULL £5.55
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, TOMATO JUICE, £4.50

ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
APPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, MANGO JUICE

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER £4.27
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TEAS AND COFFEES

LATTE

CAPPUCINO
ESPRESSO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY

MINT TEA
CAMOMILE TEA
GREEN TEA

£4.50
£4.50
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more
about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of
staff. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
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FOOD MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY £8.50

Please ask your server for more information.

BLT SANDWICH 577 kCal £9.25
Bacon, lettuce and tomato served on white bloomer
with salad garnish.

SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH 390 kCal £17.50
Served with cream cheese, rocket and Parmesan cheese
on white bloomer.

CLUB SANDWICH 824 kCal £16.95

Served with French fries and salad.

CHICKEN FAJITAS 667 kCal £18.00

Floured tortilla, tomato salsa and guacamole.

VEGETABLE FAJITAS 512 kCal £15.50

Floured tortilla, tomato salsa and guacamole.

NACHOS (gf) 643 kCal £12.95

Served with cheese, sour cream, tomato salsa and guacamole.

SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER 618 kCal £19.50

Served with avocado and Emmental cheese.

VEGETABLE BIRYANI (gf) 365 kCal £19.75
Basmati rice cooked with mixed vegetables,
roasted spice and saffron, served with cucumber raita.

BEEF BURGER 909 kCal £20.00
Freshly made 8oz beef patty, onion rings and French fries.
Add cheese £110 52 kCal

PENNE ALLARRABBIATA 524 kCal £14.75
CHICKEN KORMA (gf) 500 kCal £24.50
Served with basmatirice.

FISH AND CHIPS 761 kCal £21.75
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN 327 kCal £24.00

Served with egg fried rice.

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY 275 Kcal £25.00

Served with sticky rice, potatoes and carrots.

PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA (V) 898 kCal £15.50

Tomato, mozzarella, basil and virgin olive oil.

P1ZZA PEPPERONI 17,077 kCal £17.95

Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni and virgin olive oil.

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free. For special dietary
requirements and allergens, or if you would like to know about our ingredients,
please ask a member of staff or our management team. Some of our dishes may
contain traces of nuts. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women
and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.
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SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 439 kCal
Cos lettuce, Caesar dressing, Parmesan cheese,
croutons, anchovies.

Add salmon fillet 678 kCal
Add chicken breast 106 kCal

GREEK SALAD (gf) 392 kCal
Feta cheese, cucumber, tomatoes, red onions,
mixed peppers, black olives, oregano and cos lettuce.

SIDE DISHES

ONION RINGS 196 kCal

FRENCH FRIES 187 kCal

SPICY POTATO WEDGES 427 kCal
GARLIC BREAD 302 kCal

MIXED SALAD 93 kCal

NAAN BREAD 367 kCal

JUNIOR'S DINNER

HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO ON TOAST 224 kCal
Sliced ham, plum tomato and English cheddar cheese,
toasted until the cheese is melted.

CAESAR SALAD 220 kCal
Add chicken breast 75 kCal

CHICKEN BURGER 848 kCal

Served with cheese, pickle, onion rings and French fries.

PENNE ALLA NAPOLETANA 529 kCal
Served with tomato sauce, topped
with Parmesan cheese.

SCOTTISH BEEF BURGER 860 kCal

40z burger served with crispy bacon, cheese and French fries.

£13.50

£6.95
£5.00

£13.50

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

£7.50

£9.00
£2.50

£11.50

£10.00

£12.50

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free. For special dietary
requirements and allergens, or if you would like to know about our ingredients,
please ask a member of staff or our management team. Some of our dishes may
contain traces of nuts. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women
and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.
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SHARING PLATES

THE ASIAN 1433 kCal £31.00
Mini chicken satay, mini beef satay, duck spring rolls,

prawn tempura served with sweet chilli, peanut sauce

and prawn crackers.

THE AMERICAN 2465 kCal £31.00
Buffalo wings, southern fried chicken, BBQ pork ribs,

mini beef burgers, onion rings, French fries served

with coleslaw and sour cream.

THE VEGETARIAN 722 kCal £22.00
Hummus, garlic sautéed mushroomes,

marinated vegetables, vegetable spring rolls,

served with pitta bread and sweet chilli sauce .

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free. For special dietary
requirements and allergens, or if you would like to know about our ingredients,
please ask a member of staff or our management team. Some of our dishes may
contain traces of nuts. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women
and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

u@PrimoBarLondon @PrimoBarUK H /primobarlondon



LIVE ENTERTAINMENT

Primo Bar is proud to present free live music.

For more information, please speak
to a member of our team.

To book a table, please visit our website
or contact us directly.

primobar.co.uk
reservations@primobar.co.uk

+44 (0) 207 620 7282

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL
MEDIA FOR OUR LATEST
OFFERS AND INFORMATION.

Twitter @PrimoBarLondon

Instagram @PrimoBarUK

Facebook /primobarlondon
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